
MAM Malaysia Karting Championship / IAME Series Asia 2022 R1

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

12:40:48
12:57:20

:
:

:

:

:
:

:

12:45:40
12:55:47
10:06

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

Heat name
Heat Date

Track name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

19 17
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
17
2

:

:

20 February 2022

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Senior - Heat 2

208Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

235 X30 SeniorPutera Hani Imran 50.236 12 10:06.8194 88.77
219 X30 Senior RookieMohamed Feroz Fezril 50.104 12 10:07.5808 88.66
355 X30 Senior MasterMohd Jasa 50.693 12 10:17.3896 87.25

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

225 Putera Adam B Halim1 101
235 Putera Hani Imran11 122

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

225 Putera Adam B Halim50.307 12:47:2321
225 Putera Adam B Halim50.274 12:48:1332
235 Putera Hani Imran50.236 12:49:0443
291 Nik Iruwan50.134 12:49:5854
219 Mohamed Feroz Fezril50.104 12:52:2685

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

291 X30 SeniorNik Iruwan 50.134 5 89.54
355 X30 Senior MasterMohd Jasa 50.693 6 88.56
219 X30 Senior RookieMohamed Feroz Fezril 50.104 8 89.60

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

10225 Putera Adam B Halim1
2235 Putera Hani Imran2

Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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